C.D.S. CADETTI 2017

dopo fase provinciale

Class. Codice  Descrizione Societa/Rappresentativa Punti
1 BO506 ASD PONTEVECCHIO BOLOGNA 12.010
2 MOO052 A.S. LAFRATELLANZA 1874 11.570
3 RA095  ATL. RAVENNA ASD 11.236
4 BO014  ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 10.529
5 RA094  ATL. 85 FAENZA 10.497
6 RE105 G.S. SELF ATL. MONTANARI E GRUZZA 10.186
7 FC049  ATL. ENDAS CESENA 10.174
8 PR068 CUS PARMA 9.989
9 RA093  ATLETICA LUGO 9.782
10 PC084  ASD ATLETICA PIACENZA 8.986
11 RN552  NUOVA POL. A CONSOLINI 8.559
12 RN273  ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO 5.568

seguono inoltre

13 BO007  SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 6.651 (10 gare)



C.D.S. CADETTE 2017

dopo fase provinciale

Class. Codice Descrizione Societa/Rappresentativa Punti
1 MOO052 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 13.507
2 PC084 ATL. PIACENZA 12.992
3 RE105 G.S. SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 12.942
4 BO008 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 12.718
5 PR068 CUS PARMA 12.203
6 PR0O77 FMI PARMA SPRINT 12.023
7 RN273  ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO 11.894
8 RA095 ATL. RAVENNA ASD 11.431
9 FE378 ATL.ESTENSE 11.134
10 BOO014 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 10.794
11 PC461 ASD ATL. CINQUE CERCHI 9.571
12 FC049 ATL. ENDAS CESENA 9.551

seguono inoltre

13  RA093 ATLETICA LUGO 8.894
14 FEO026 CUS FERRARA ASD 8.247
15 RA094 ATL. 85 FAENZA 8.233



Class.

TR PN A0 NO O R WN =

16
17
18
19
21
20

Codice

RN273
RNO036
RE105
PRO068
RAQ93
MOO060
PC084
FC049
BO516
RE346
RAQ95
PRO77
FEOQ26
RA094
MO052

C.D.S. RAGAZZI 2017

dopo fase provinciale

Descrizione Societa/Rappresentativa

ATL. RIMININORD SANTARCANGELO
ATL. LIBERTAS RIMINI

G.S. SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
CUS PARMA

ATL. LUGO

POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA

ASD ATLETICA PIACENZA

ATL. ENDAS CESENA

POL. PROGRESSO

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

ATL. RAVENNA

FMI PARMA SPRINT

CUS FERRARA

ATL. 85 FAENZA

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

seguono inoltre

BO014
BO506
PRO79
PR340
RN333
BO437

ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

ASD PONTEVECCHIO BOLOGNA

POL. COOP PARMA 1964

FORTI E LIBERI ATL.

GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNATIONAL
S.G. PERSICETANA

Punti

7.541
7.510
7.425
7.371
7.294
7.135
7.125
6.983
6.902
6.895
6.867
6.772
6.758
6.732
6.619

6.429
6.402
6.347
5.819
3.867
4.940

(6 gare)



Class.

TR A ©ONO U~ WN

16
17
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19
20
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22
23
24
25
26

Codice

MO052
PR068
BO263
PRO77
RE105
PC230
PCO084
RAQ95
MOO060
RA094
FC049
PRO79
BO015
RAQ93
RN273

C.D.S. RAGAZZE 2017

dopo fase provinciale
Descrizione Societa/Rappresentativa

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

CUS PARMA

NUOVA ATL. MOLINELLA

FMI PARMA SPRINT

G.S. SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
A.D.AA. "FELICE BALDINI" AGAZZANO
ATL. PIACENZA

ATLETICA RAVENNA

POL. ATL. CASTELFRANCO E.

ATL. 85 FAENZA

ATL. ENDAS CESENA

POL. COOP PARMA 1964

ASD FRANCESCO FRANCIA

ATL. LUGO

ATL. RIMININORD SANTARCANGELO

seguono inoltre

BO522
BO014
FE026

BO506
BOO008
MOO057
RN333
BOO007
RE346
PRO75
BO437

POL. ATLETICO BORGO PANIGALE
ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

CUS FERRARA ASD

POL. PONTEVECCHIO ASD

CUS BOLOGNA

S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNATIONAL
SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER

ATL. CASTELNOVO NE' MONTI
ATL. AVIS FIDENZA

S.G. PERSICETANA

Punti

9.790
9.747
9.158
9.092
8.868
8.691
8.659
8.402
8.316
8.278
8.247
8.175
8.060
8.055
8.013

7.878
7.729
7.320
7.179
7.149
6.973
6.904
6.266
6.014
5.846
4.645 (6 gare)



